
DESIGNATION BY INSURER OF OFFICIAL E-MAIL ADDRESS
FOR RECEIPT OF DEPARTMENT ORDERS AND BULLETINS

COMPANY NAME:

NAIC NUMBER:

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

CONTACT PERSON TO WHOM QUESTIONS CAN BE ADDRESSED:

NAME:

PHONE: (  )

E-MAIL ADDRESS:
(If different from above)

For those companies that are unable to receive communications via electronic mail, the Department will 
continue to mail hard copies of all orders and bulletins to the company’s official mailing address on file 
with the Department, Attention: Company Secretary.

NOTE:  THIS FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A LETTER ON ORIGINAL COMPANY 
LETTERHEAD SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE COMPANY AND STATING 
THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE FORM ARE ACCURATE.

DHT11-03 Appendix A Exhibit 8/inoregs


DESIGNATION BY INSURER OF OFFICIAL E-MAIL ADDRESS
FOR RECEIPT OF DEPARTMENT ORDERS AND BULLETINS
COMPANY NAME:
NAIC NUMBER:
E-MAIL ADDRESS:
CONTACT PERSON TO WHOM QUESTIONS CAN BE ADDRESSED:
NAME:
PHONE:
(	 )
E-MAIL ADDRESS:
(If different from above)
For those companies that are unable to receive communications via electronic mail, the Department will continue to mail hard copies of all orders and bulletins to the company’s official mailing address on file with the Department, Attention: Company Secretary.
NOTE:  
THIS FORM MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A LETTER ON ORIGINAL COMPANY 
LETTERHEAD SIGNED BY AN OFFICER OF THE COMPANY AND STATING THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE FORM ARE ACCURATE.
DHT11-03 Appendix A Exhibit 8/inoregs
Appendix A, Exhibit 8
BITKACS
Normal
BIMCKEE
2
Microsoft Office Word
4/11/2011 4:08:00 PM
5/9/2011 5:02:00 PM
1
1
112
608
4
NJ Dept of Banking and Insurance
21504
35
13
799
4/11/2011 4:08:00 PM
	TextField: 
	PrintButton1: 



